
We proudly source proteins & beer
from local farms & breweries.

McKee
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Monday
MOJITO MONDAY

 Mojitos

 Red Oak
 Pints

Tuesday
 CB7 Martinis

Wednesday
WINE WEDNESDAY

 Select Glasses &
 Bottles of Wine

Thursday
MULE NIGHT

 Mules

 Blue Moon
 Pints

Friday
 House
 Margaritas

 White Claw
 Cans

Saturday

 Smirno�
 Vodka & Mixer

 Miller Lite
 Bottles

Sunday
 Bloody Marys
 & Mimosas

 Bud Light
 Pitchers

$600 $600

$450

$600

$375

$500

$15

$500

$700

$600

$475

1/2
Price


